
Westmount Charter School
2024-2025

Bus Number: I

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

I - FROM WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOLRun Description: days ----F

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL02:15 PM

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL02:25 PM

#3  WB SOVEREIGN CR BEFORE 26 ST SW02:32 PM

#4 SB 26 ST SW BEFORE 23 AVE SW02:35 PM

#5  WB 17 AVE SW AFTER 42 ST SW(CT STOP)02:41 PM

#6  WB BOW TRAIL SW AFTER 45 ST SW (CT STOP)02:46 PM

#7  NB STRATHCONA DR BEFORE STRATHCONA RD(COMMUNITY

CENTRE)

02:56 PM

#8 WB STRATHCONA DR SW PAST HOUSE #1445@GR SPACE02:59 PM

#9  EB 13 AV SW BEFORE ASPEN SUMMIT DR03:03 PM

#10 EB 14 AV SW AFTER 75 ST SW03:04 PM

#11 SB SPRINGBOROUGH BLVD SW BEFORE 26 AVE SW03:07 PM

#12 EB SIROCCO DR AFTER SIGNAL HILL DR(W.ARM) CT STOP03:09 PM

#13 SB SIGNAL HILL DR SW AFTER SIROCCO DR @ CT STOP03:11 PM

#14 SB SIGNAL HILL DR SW BEFORE SIENNA HILLS DR(CT BY PATH)03:12 PM

#15 NB SIGNAL HILL DR AFTER/ACROSS SIERRA RIDGE LD(CT)03:14 PM

#16 EB SIERRA MORENA BV SW @ SIERRA VISTA CL SW03:17 PM

#16 WB 34 AVE SW AFTER SIERRA MORENA RD (CT STOP)03:19 PM

#18 WB DISCOVERY RIDGE BV AFTER DISCOVERY RIDGE HL SW(CT)03:23 PM

*********************************************************************************************

End of Route I
*********************************************************************************************

06/27/2024 Page  1


